
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Nr. 

17 

26 

31 

36 

12 

11 

20 

10 

22 

13 

95 

52 

34 

46 

23 

69 

43 

21 

57 

Naam 

Thije Ligtermoed 

Riccardo Bosgraaf 

Delano Greven 

Jurriën van Crugten 

Dylan Czarkowski 

Lars ter Veld 

Viggo Megard 

Yens van den Bor 

Bart van Duinen 

Jayden Blokzijl 

Guy Mirer 

Ben Ryan Goodwin 

Julian van Kalkeren 

Jur Wattel 

Maxim Westra 

Erik Bruns 

Daniel Wouda 

Dean Gouw 

Merijn Schipper 

Totaal punten 

50 

40 

29 

29 

22 

17 

15 

12 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

6 

6 

2 

2 

0 

0 

Verschil 

0 

10 

21 

21 

28 

33 

35 

38 

39 

40 

40 

40 

41 

44 

44 

48 

48 

50 

50 

R1.  

25 

20 

13 

16 

11 

9 

8 

6 

7 

0 

5 

10 

0 

3 

4 

1 

2 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

8 

7 

6 

4 

10 

5 

0 

9 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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Geregistreerd aan: KNMV 

KNMV NK Junior Moto Racing 
Molenaar NSF100 Cup 

Dagresultaat race 1+2 

TT Junior Track 0,950 km 


